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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26390 100.00% 129.01-130 249 0.94% 5410 20.50% 21229 80.44%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 26390 100.00% 128.01-129 238 0.90% 5648 21.40% 20980 79.50%
177.01-178 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 26388 99.99% 127.01-128 268 1.02% 5916 22.42% 20742 78.60%
176.01-177 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 26387 99.99% 126.01-127 291 1.10% 6207 23.52% 20474 77.58%
175.01-176 4 0.02% 8 0.03% 26386 99.98% 125.01-126 259 0.98% 6466 24.50% 20183 76.48%
174.01-175 12 0.05% 20 0.08% 26382 99.97% 124.01-125 249 0.94% 6715 25.45% 19924 75.50%
173.01-174 13 0.05% 33 0.13% 26370 99.92% 123.01-124 277 1.05% 6992 26.49% 19675 74.55%
172.01-173 8 0.03% 41 0.16% 26357 99.87% 122.01-123 292 1.11% 7284 27.60% 19398 73.51%
171.01-172 8 0.03% 49 0.19% 26349 99.84% 121.01-122 284 1.08% 7568 28.68% 19106 72.40%
170.01-171 14 0.05% 63 0.24% 26341 99.81% 120.01-121 272 1.03% 7840 29.71% 18822 71.32%
169.01-170 19 0.07% 82 0.31% 26327 99.76%  119.01-120 279 1.06% 8119 30.77% 18550 70.29%
168.01 - 169 20 0.08% 102 0.39% 26308 99.69%  118.01-119 275 1.04% 8394 31.81% 18271 69.23%
167.01- 168 34 0.13% 136 0.52% 26288 99.61% 117.01-118 321 1.22% 8715 33.02% 17996 68.19%
166.01 - 167 22 0.08% 158 0.60% 26254 99.48%  116.01-117 277 1.05% 8992 34.07% 17675 66.98%
165.01 - 166 31 0.12% 189 0.72% 26232 99.40% 115.01-116 268 1.02% 9260 35.09% 17398 65.93%
164.01 - 165 34 0.13% 223 0.85% 26201 99.28% 114.01-115 287 1.09% 9547 36.18% 17130 64.91%
163.01 - 164 42 0.16% 265 1.00% 26167 99.15% 113.01-114 323 1.22% 9870 37.40% 16843 63.82%
162.01- 163 38 0.14% 303 1.15% 26125 99.00%  112.01-113 292 1.11% 10162 38.51% 16520 62.60%
161.01 - 162 61 0.23% 364 1.38% 26087 98.85%  111.01-112 293 1.11% 10455 39.62% 16228 61.49%
160.01 - 161 43 0.16% 407 1.54% 26026 98.62% 110.01-111 311 1.18% 10766 40.80% 15935 60.38%
159.01 - 160 67 0.25% 474 1.80% 25983 98.46% 109.01-110 308 1.17% 11074 41.96% 15624 59.20%
158.01 - 159 75 0.28% 549 2.08% 25916 98.20% 108.01-109 334 1.27% 11408 43.23% 15316 58.04 %
157.01 - 158 70 0.27% 619 2.35% 25841 97.92% 107.01- 108 294 1.11% 11702 44.34% 14982 56.77 %
156.01 - 157 73 0.28% 692 2.62% 25771 97.65% 106.01- 107 298 1.13% 12000 45.47% 14688 55.66 %
155.01 - 156 95 0.36% 787 2.98% 25698 97.38% 105.01- 106 289 1.10% 12289 46.57% 14390 54.53%
154.01- 155 81 0.31% 868 3.29% 25603 97.02% 104.01-105 303 1.15% 12592 47.72% 14101 53.43%
153.01 - 154 91 0.34% 959 3.63% 25522 96.71% 103.01 - 104 281 1.06% 12873 48.78% 13798 52.28%
152.01- 153 109 0.41% 1068 4.05% 25431 96.37% 102.01- 103 315 1.19% 13188 49.97% 13517 51.22%
151.01 - 152 121 0.46% 1189 4.51% 25322 95.95% 101.01-102 306 1.16% 13494 51.13% 13202 50.03%
150.01 - 151 109 0.41% 1298 4.92% 25201 95.49% 100.01 - 101 301 1.14% 13795 52.27% 12896 48.87%
149.01 - 150 M 0.42% 1409 5.34% 25092 95.08%  99.01-100 278 1.05% 14073 53.33% 12595 47.73%
148.01 - 149 136 0.52% 1545 5.85% 24981 94.66%  98.01-99 286 1.08% 14359 54.41% 12317 46.67%
147.01- 148 152 0.58% 1697 6.43% 24845 94.15%  97.01-98 314 1.19% 14673 55.60% 12031 45.59%
146.01 - 147 131 0.50% 1828 6.93% 24693 93.57%  96.01-97 304 1.15% 14977 56.75% 11717 44.40%
145.01 - 146 173 0.66% 2001 7.58% 24562 93.07% = 95.01-96 298 1.13% 15275 57.88% 11413 43.25%
144.01 - 145 161 0.61% 2162 8.19% 24389 92.42%  94.01-95 303 1.15% 15578 59.03% 11115 42.12%
143.01 - 144 210 0.80% 2372 8.99% 24228 91.81%  93.01-9%4 273 1.03% 15851 60.06% 10812 40.97%
142.01- 143 191 0.72% 2563 9.71% 24018 91.01%  92.01-93 290 1.10% 16141 61.16% 10539 39.94%

141.01-142 166 0.63% 2729 10.34% 23827 90.29%  91.01-92 294 1.11% 16435 62.28% 10249 38.84%
140.01 - 141 192 0.73% 2921 11.07% 23661 89.66% = 90.01-91 273 1.03% 16708 63.31% 9955 37.72%
139.01 - 140 181 0.69% 3102 11.75% 23469 88.93%  89.01-90 261 0.99% 16969 64.30% 9682 36.69%
138.01- 139 218 0.83% 3320 12.58% 23288 88.25%  88.01-89 258 0.98% 17227 65.28% 9421 35.70%
137.01-138 205 0.78% 3525 13.36% 23070 87.42%  87.01-88 250 0.95% 17477 66.23% 9163 34.72%
136.01 - 137 223 0.85% 3748 14.20% 22865 86.64%  86.01-87 266 1.01% 17743 67.23% 8913 33.77%
135.01- 136 224 0.85% 3972 15.05% 22642 85.80%  85.01-86 253 0.96% 17996 68.19% 8647 32.77%
134.01-135 248 0.94% 4220 15.99% 22418 84.95%  84.01-85 261 0.99% 18257 69.18% 8394 31.81%
133.01-134 214 0.81% 4434 16.80% 22170 84.01%  83.01-84 254 0.96% 18511 70.14% 8133 30.82%
132.01-133 238 0.90% 4672 17.70% 21956 83.20%  82.01-83 264 1.00% 18775 71.14% 7879 29.86%
131.01-132 240 0.91% 4912 18.61% 21718 82.30%  81.01-82 243 0.92% 19018 72.07% 7615 28.86%
130.01- 131 249 0.94% 5161 19.56% 21478 81.39%  80.01-81 251 0.95% 19269 73.02% 7372 27.93%
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79.01-80 272 1.03% 19541 74.05% 7121 26.98%  29.01-30 9 0.03% 26299 99.66% 100 0.38%
78.01-79 224 0.85% 19765 74.90% 6849 25.95%  28.01-29 14 0.05% 26313 99.71% 91 0.34%
77.01-78 260 0.99% 20025 75.88% 6625 25.10%  27.01-28 6 0.02% 26319 99.73% 77 0.29%
76.01-77 271 1.03% 20296 76.91% 6365 24.12%  26.01-27 6 0.02% 26325 99.75% 71 0.27%
75.01-76 216 0.82% 20512 77.73% 6094 23.09%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 26329 99.77% 65 0.25%
74.01-75 241 0.91% 20753 78.64% 5878 22.27%  24.01-25 4 0.02% 26333 99.78% 61 0.23%
73.01-74 237 0.90% 20990 79.54% 5637 21.36%  23.01-24 1 0.00% 26334 99.79% 57 0.22%
72.01-73 254 0.96% 21244 80.50% 5400 20.46%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 26336 99.80% 56 0.21%
71.01-72 236 0.89% 21480 81.39% 5146 19.50%  21.01-22 4 0.02% 26340 99.81% 54 0.20%
70.01-71 244 0.92% 21724 82.32% 4910 18.61%  20.01-21 3 0.01% 26343 99.82% 50 0.19%
69.01-70 203 0.77% 21927 83.09% 4666 17.68%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 26345 99.83% 47 0.18%
68.01 - 69 223 0.85% 22150 83.93% 4463 16.91%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 26347 99.84% 45 0.17%
67.01-68 252 0.95% 22402 84.89% 4240 16.07%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 26349 99.84% 43 0.16%
66.01 - 67 218 0.83% 22620 85.71% 3988 15.11%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 26350 99.85% 41 0.16%
65.01 - 66 223 0.85% 22843 86.56% 3770 14.29%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 26351 99.85% 40 0.15%
64.01 - 65 208 0.79% 23051 87.35% 3547 13.44%  14.01-15 1 0.00% 26352 99.86% 39 0.15%
63.01 - 64 203 0.77% 23254 88.12% 3339 12.65%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 26354 99.86% 38 0.14%
62.01-63 232 0.88% 23486 89.00% 3136 11.88%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 26354 99.86% 36 0.14%
61.01-62 201 0.76% 23687 89.76% 2904 11.00% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 26354 99.86% 36 0.14%
60.01-61 203 0.77% 23890 90.53% 2703 10.24%  10.01-11 1 0.00% 26355 99.87% 36 0.14%
59.01-60 210 0.80% 24100 91.32% 2500 9.47% 9.01-10 5 0.02% 26360 99.89% 35 0.13%
58.01-59 187 0.71% 24287 92.03% 2290 8.68% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 26361 99.89% 30 0.11%
57.01-58 167 0.63% 24454 92.66% 2103 7.97% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 26362 99.89% 29 0.11%
56.01 - 57 145 0.55% 24599 93.21% 1936 7.34% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 26363 99.90% 28 0.11%
55.01-56 152 0.58% 24751 93.79% 1791 6.79% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 26363 99.90% 27 0.10%
54.01-55 151 0.57% 24902 94.36% 1639 6.21% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 26364 99.90% 27 0.10%
53.01-54 137 0.52% 25039 94.88% 1488 5.64% 3.01-4 1 0.00% 26365 99.91% 26 0.10%
52.01-53 129 0.49% 25168 95.37% 1351 5.12% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 26365 99.91% 25 0.09%
51.01-52 121 0.46% 25289 95.83% 1222 4.63% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 26365 99.91% 25 0.09%
50.01 - 51 100 0.38% 25389 96.21% 1101 4.17% 0.00-1 25 0.09% 26390 100.00% 25 0.09%
49.01-50 99 0.38% 25488 96.58% 1001 3.79% *LAUFZEE™

48.01-49 106 0.40% 25594 96.98% 902 3.42%

47.01-48 87 0.33% 25681 97.31% 796 3.02%

46.01-47 89 0.34% 25770 97.65% 709 2.69%

45.01-46 54 0.20% 25824 97.86% 620 2.35%

44.01-45 59 0.22% 25883 98.08% 566 2.14%

43.01-44 57 0.22% 25940 98.29% 507 1.92%

42.01-43 45 0.17% 25985 98.47% 450 1.71%

41.01-42 41 0.16% 26026 98.62% 405 1.53%

40.01-41 38 0.14% 26064 98.76% 364 1.38%

39.01-40 37 0.14% 26101 98.90% 326 1.24%

38.01-39 33 0.13% 26134 99.03% 289 1.10%

37.01-38 28 0.11% 26162 99.14% 256 0.97%

36.01 - 37 30 0.11% 26192 99.25% 228 0.86%

35.01-36 16 0.06% 26208 99.31% 198 0.75%

34.01-35 30 0.11% 26238 99.42% 182 0.69%

33.01-34 15 0.06% 26253 99.48% 152 0.58%

32.01-33 10 0.04% 26263 99.52% 137 0.52%

31.01-32 10 0.04% 26273 99.56% 127 0.48%

30.01- 31 17 0.06% 26290 99.62% 117 0.44%



